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Geforderte Vereine im Landessportbund Baden-Wurttemberg

68165
68259
68259
68307
68549
68753
68789
69124
69242
69469
70193
70499
70565
70597
70619
70794
71034
71034
71034
71088
71093
71144
71149
71263
71332
71334
71384
71638

RV Mannheim

TSV Badenia Feudenheim
Mannheimer HC

WSV Sandhofen

RNS Mannheim/llvesheim
RV Kirrlach

Golf Club St. Leon Rot
SG Heidelberg

RST Kraichgau

TSG Weinheim

DJK Sportbund Stuttgart
SV Stuttgart Wolfbusch 1956
NLV Vaihingen

TC Degerloch

SV Sillenbuch

TV Bernhausen

SV Bdblingen

BSV 007 Boblingen

SV Boblingen

Golfclub Schénbuch
Domaéne Eschmihle (WB)
TSV Steinenbronn

Golf Doméane Niederreutin
TA SPVGG Weil der Stadt
ViL Waiblingen

RG Hegnach-Oeffingen (WB)
SG Weinstadt

MTV Ludwigsburg

Pferdesport
Boule
Hockey
Kanu
Schwimmen
Radsport
Golf
Basketball
Radsport
Fechten
Tischtennis
Schach
Turnen
Tennis
Tischtennis
Tennis
Boxen
Kegeln
Tischtennis
Golf
Pferdesport
Basketball
Golf

Tennis
Triathlon
Pferdesport
Handball

Turnen
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71696 TA TV Méglingen Tennis
72074 SK Bebenhausen 1992 Schach
72108 TV Rottenburg Volleyball
72270 SV Baiersbronn Ski

73054 TSG Eislingen Fechten
73492 KC Schwabsberg Kegeln
73527 TV Wetzgau Turnen
73728 LAC Esslingen Leichtathletik
73728 SSV Esslingen Schwimmen
73734 TSV Berkheim Turnen
74076 Heilbronner SV Schach
74172 Neckarsulmer Sport-Union Schwimmen
74653 FC Wirth Kiinzelsau Fechten
76189 Rheinbruder Karlsruhe Kanu

76199 Post-Sidstadt Karlsruhe Volleyball
76351 RV Badenia Linkenheim Radsport
76356 SVG Weingarten Ringen
76646 Pugilist Boxing & Gym Boxen
76694 TV Forst Handball
77830 TSV Buhlertal Leichtathletik
77933 RG Lahr Ringen
78050 TV Villingen Volleyball
78166 Leichtathletik Verein Donaueschingen Leichtathletik
78187 FuRRballschule Geisingen FuRRball
78315 VFK Eiche Radolfzell Ringen
78465 TRAB e.V. Pferdesport
78554 TV Aldingen Fuball
79111 OB Freiburg Boxen
79117 USC Freiburg Basketball
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79117
79117
79117
79183
79199
79199
79199
79359
79423
79618
79618
79639
79787
88045
88316
88339
88471
88512
88630
89077
89081
89231
89518

PTSV Jahn Freiburg
Freiburger Turnerschatft
Freiburger Turnerschaft

KanuClub Elzwelle

Freiburger Golfclub e. V.

SV Kirchzarten

SV Kirchzarten

TV Riegel

TV Heitersheim
TSV Adelhausen
Skizunft Rheinfelden
SSV Grenzach

HC Lauchringen
VB Friedrichshafen
WSV Isny

TG Bad Waldsee
SV Sulmetingen

TV Mengen

BC Pfullendorf

SC Weile Dame Ulm
TSG Soflingen
Ulmer Paddler

Fechtzentrum Heidenheim

Ful3ball
Handball
Tischtennis
Kanu

Golf
Radsport
Ski
Triathlon
Triathlon
Ringen

Ski
Schwimmen
Handball
Ful3ball
Ski
Volleyball
Motorsport
Triathlon
Boxen
Schach
Basketball
Kanu

Fechten

Geforderte Vereine im Landessportbund Sachsen

01067
01067
01067
01067
01069

Eislauf-Verein Dresden e.V.
Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.
Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.
Dresdner Sportclub 1898 e.V.
Volleyball Club Dresden e.V.

Eisschnelllauf
Radsport
Schwimmen
Wasserspringen

Volleyball
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01109
01237
01277
01662
01796
02689
02708
02739
04103
04105
04107
04107
04420
04838
04838
06869
08289
09111
09114
09117
09125
09405
09423
09465
09465
09648

Priv. Scheiben-Schiitzeng. zu Dresden e.V.

Dresden Titans e.V.

Verein Kanusport Dresden e.V.

SG Kanu Meif3en e.V.

SV Grun-Weil3 Pirna e.V.
Ski-Club-Sohland 1928 e.V.
Oberlausitzer SC Lobau e.V.

SG Fortschritt Eibau e.V.

L.E. Volleys e.V.

SV Handwerk Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

SC DHfK Leipzig e.V.

Kanu- und Freizeitclub Markranstadt e.V.
Leichtathletik-Club Eilenburger Land e.V.
Sportverein Lokomotive Eilenburg e.V.
Coswiger Kanu-Verein e.V.

SV Schneeberg e.V.

NINERS Chemnitz e.V.
Eisschnelllauf-Club Chemnitz e. V.
Chemnitzer Athletenclub e.V.

Radsportverein Chemnitz e. V.

Zschopauer Ringerverein "Wildeck 95" e.V.

Leichtathletik-Verein 90 Erzgebirge e.V.
Turn- und Sportgemeinschaft Sehma e.V.
SV Neudorf e.V.

Sportgemeinschaft Lauenhain e.V.

Sportschiel3en
Basketball
Kanu-Rennsport
Kanu-Slalom
Biathlon
Ski-Nordisch
Leichtathletik
Gewichtheben
Volleyball
Schwimmen
Radsport
Wasserspringen
Kanu-Rennsport
Leichtathletik
Ski-Nordisch
Kanu-Slalom
Handball
Basketball
Eisschnelllauf
Gewichtheben
Radsport
Ringen
Leichtathletik
Biathlon
Ski-Nordisch

Kanu-Rennsport
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